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EOL-1 (ACC 386)

CD3: 0% CD4: 75%

CD14: 3% CD15: 99%



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD19 FITC

EOL-1.005

M1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Co

un
ts

100 101 102 103 104
CD33(My9)

EOL-1.009

M1

0
10

20
30

40
50

Co
un

ts

100 101 102 103 104
Anti-HLA-DR FITC

M1

Page 2

HLA-DR: 99%

CD19: 0% CD33: 99%


